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Cht France SHS Indiv N1

01.05.2016 - Section Paloise

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 ROUSSET Nicolas DIJON CE

2 PATRICE Jean Philippe TARBES ATE

3 APITHY Bolade DIJON CE

3 SEITZ Tom PARIS USM

5 BARLOY Edouard ROUBAIX CE

6 PILLET Julien STRASBOURG U

7 LAURENCE Tristan GISORS 3A

8 BARRUYER Philemon GISORS 3A

9 ANSTETT Vincent SOUFFLELWEYE

10 MEDARD Julien PAU SECTION

11 MIRAMON CHOY Romain PAU SECTION

12 GANS Emmanuel GEMENOS

13 REGENT François BOURGES ESC

14 BUISSON Christophe TARBES ATE

15 SENEGAS Remi MEYLAN SE

16 LAMBERT Maxence TARBES ATE

17 COLLEAU Charles TARBES ATE

18 HABERER Xavier JOUE TOURS

19 CANALI Nael MEYLAN SE

20 GUILLERMIC Titouan JOUE TOURS

21 ANNIC Edern DINARD LAMES

22 DUBARRY Baptiste TARBES ATE

23 BALLORCA Fabien TARBES ATE

24 ALKANGE Simon STRASBOURG U

25 ROGER Benjamin DINARD LAMES

26 GIRAUD Flavien GIF SUR YVET

27 CAMBEILH Clement PAU SECTION

28 PARENT Xavier MEYLAN SE

29 BES Antoine MEYLAN SE

30 BIBI Eliott PAU SECTION

31 EMPEREUR Elliott ORLEANS CE

32 VERVOITTE Quentin MEYLAN SE

33 OLIVEROS Gautier ROUBAIX CE

34 DUBOIS Alexandre STRASBOURG U

35 BERGES Alban PAU SECTION

36 GUYADER Adrien TARBES ATE

37 BERNIER Clement GIF SUR YVET

38 DHERBILLY Pierre Alexandre AULNAY CE

39 ALBRECHT Tom STRASBOURG U

40 ESQUERRE Olivier KREMLIN CSA

41 VINCENT Arthur MEYLAN SE

42 LE CORRE Ambroise PARIS RCF

43 BOURY Quentin ORLEANS CE

44 HERVY Alexandre THIONVILLE

45 SALLES Nicolas CLAMART CE

46 LERAY Thomas THIONVILLE

Tableau direct

 1 Vincent ANSTETT (V0)

(D0)

 33 Xavier PARENT (V15)

 32 Clement BERNIER (D14)

 17 Nael CANALI (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 16 Tristan LAURENCE (V0)

 9 Tom SEITZ (V0)

(D0)

 41 Arthur VINCENT (D14)

 24 Simon ALKANGE (V15)

 25 Benjamin ROGER (V15)

 40 Olivier ESQUERRE (D7)

(D0)

 8 François REGENT (V0)

 1 Vincent ANSTETT (V15)

 33 Xavier PARENT (D12)

 17 Nael CANALI (D6)

 16 Tristan LAURENCE (V15)

 9 Tom SEITZ (V15)

 24 Simon ALKANGE (D8)

 25 Benjamin ROGER (D12)

 8 François REGENT (V15)

 1 Vincent ANSTETT (D13)

 16 Tristan LAURENCE (V15)

 9 Tom SEITZ (V15)

 8 François REGENT (D13)

 16 Tristan LAURENCE (D10)

 9 Tom SEITZ (V15)
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 5 Romain MIRAMON CHOY (V0)

(D0)

 37 Pierre Alexandre DHERBILLY(D6)

 28 Clement CAMBEILH (V15)

 21 Philemon BARRUYER (V15)

 44 Alexandre HERVY (D9)

(D0)

 12 Charles COLLEAU (V0)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE (V0)

(D0)

 45 Nicolas SALLES (D7)

 20 Edern ANNIC (V15)

 29 Alexandre DUBOIS (D12)

 36 Elliott EMPEREUR (V15)

(D0)

 4 Julien MEDARD (V0)

 3 Bolade APITHY (V0)

(D0)

 35 Eliott BIBI (V15)

 30 Alban BERGES (D11)

 19 Maxence LAMBERT (V15)

 46 Thomas LERAY (D5)

(D0)

 14 Xavier HABERER (V0)

 11 Christophe BUISSON (V0)

(D0)

 43 Quentin BOURY (D8)

 22 Baptiste DUBARRY (V15)

 27 Flavien GIRAUD (V15)

 38 Tom ALBRECHT (D13)

(D0)

 6 Edouard BARLOY (V0)

 7 Emmanuel GANS (V0)

(D0)

 39 Quentin VERVOITTE (V15)

 26 Gautier OLIVEROS (D14)

 23 Fabien BALLORCA (V15)

 42 Ambroise LE CORRE (D4)

(D0)

 10 Julien PILLET (V0)

 15 Remi SENEGAS (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 18 Titouan GUILLERMIC (V0)

 31 Adrien GUYADER (D9)

 34 Antoine BES (V15)

(D0)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V0)

 5 Romain MIRAMON CHOY(V15)

 28 Clement CAMBEILH (D12)

 21 Philemon BARRUYER (V15)

 12 Charles COLLEAU (D14)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE (V15)

 20 Edern ANNIC (D8)

 36 Elliott EMPEREUR (D9)

 4 Julien MEDARD (V15)

 3 Bolade APITHY (V15)

 35 Eliott BIBI (D10)

 19 Maxence LAMBERT (V15)

 14 Xavier HABERER (D14)

 11 Christophe BUISSON (V15)

 22 Baptiste DUBARRY (D10)

 27 Flavien GIRAUD (D6)

 6 Edouard BARLOY (V15)

 7 Emmanuel GANS (V15)

 39 Quentin VERVOITTE (D11)

 23 Fabien BALLORCA (D11)

 10 Julien PILLET (V15)

 15 Remi SENEGAS (V15)

 18 Titouan GUILLERMIC (D10)

 34 Antoine BES (D10)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V15)

 5 Romain MIRAMON CHOY(D12)

 21 Philemon BARRUYER (V15)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE (V15)

 4 Julien MEDARD (D8)

 3 Bolade APITHY (V0)

 19 Maxence LAMBERT (A0)

 11 Christophe BUISSON (D10)

 6 Edouard BARLOY (V15)

 7 Emmanuel GANS (D10)

 10 Julien PILLET (V15)

 15 Remi SENEGAS (D11)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V15)

 21 Philemon BARRUYER(D13)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE(V15)

 3 Bolade APITHY (V15)

 6 Edouard BARLOY (D9)

 10 Julien PILLET (D9)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V15)

 9 Tom SEITZ (D14)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE(V15)

 3 Bolade APITHY (D13)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V15)

 13 Jean Philippe PATRICE(D5)

 2 Nicolas ROUSSET (V15)
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